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                                  **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1   94  Abby Liesen                   Fr  Aurora                         20:26.9  6:35 
      2    2   85  Deyanneira Colon Maldonado    Fr  Aurora                         21:03.3  6:47 
      3    3   87  Emily Fetzer                  Jr  Aurora                         21:03.9  6:47 
      4    4  116  Kandice Kittinger             Jr  Coe                            21:25.2  6:54 
      5    5   86  Madison Etheridge             Fr  Aurora                         21:39.0  6:59 
      6    6  136  Riley Roman                   So  Dubuque                        22:00.7  7:06 
      7    7   84  Sam Barrett                   Fr  Aurora                         22:24.4  7:13 
      8    8   90  Alex Gonzalez                 Fr  Aurora                         22:24.6  7:13 
      9    9   89  Angela Goduto                 Fr  Aurora                         23:03.3  7:26 
     10   10  130  Taylor Barber                 Fr  Dubuque                        23:09.6  7:28 
     11   11  139  Lydia Zarling                 Fr  Dubuque                        23:10.2  7:28 
     12        91  Shaley Gonzalez               Fr  Aurora                         23:26.5  7:33 
     13        83  Isabel Aguado                 So  Aurora                         23:32.3  7:35 
     14   12  137  Katrina Truitt                Fr  Dubuque                        23:34.7  7:36 
     15   13  131  Eliana Berry                  Jr  Dubuque                        23:39.2  7:37 
     16        98  Ava Sorgenfrey                Fr  Aurora                         23:43.4  7:39 
     17        92  Kelly Helton                  Fr  Aurora                         23:44.0  7:39 
     18   14  118  Becky Mills                   Fr  Coe                            23:49.0  7:40 
     19   15  133  Kiley Chapman                 Fr  Dubuque                        23:57.1  7:43 
     20        95  Katy Liesen                   Fr  Aurora                         24:42.1  7:58 
     21        96  August Pautsch                Fr  Aurora                         24:47.2  7:59 
     22        97  Yanira Robledo                Jr  Aurora                         24:58.3  8:03 
     23   16  135  Danielle Johnsen              Sr  Dubuque                        25:02.6  8:04 
     24   17  120  Cailyn Wright                 Fr  Coe                            25:07.7  8:06 
     25       138  Jadyn Werner                  Fr  Dubuque                        25:08.1  8:06 
     26       132  Chetna Bhusari                Fr  Dubuque                        26:00.8  8:23 
     27        88  Natalie Flores                Fr  Aurora                         26:01.7  8:23 
     28   18  119  Karla Silva                   Fr  Coe                            27:39.0  8:54 
     29   19  117  Fiona Mahler                  Fr  Coe                            27:40.3  8:55 
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                                    **** Womens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    18  Aurora                                     (21:19.5  106:37.5 1:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abby Liesen               Fr 20:26.9
       2      2  Deyanneira Colon Maldonado Fr 21:03.3
       3      3  Emily Fetzer              Jr 21:03.9
       4      5  Madison Etheridge         Fr 21:39.0
       5      7  Sam Barrett               Fr 22:24.4
       6   (  8) Alex Gonzalez             Fr 22:24.6
       7   (  9) Angela Goduto             Fr 23:03.3

       2.    52  Dubuque                                    (23:06.9  115:34.4 1:38.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Riley Roman               So 22:00.7
       2     10  Taylor Barber             Fr 23:09.6
       3     11  Lydia Zarling             Fr 23:10.2
       4     12  Katrina Truitt            Fr 23:34.7
       5     13  Eliana Berry              Jr 23:39.2
       6   ( 15) Kiley Chapman             Fr 23:57.1
       7   ( 16) Danielle Johnsen          Sr 25:02.6

       3.    72  Coe                                        (25:08.3  125:41.2 6:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kandice Kittinger         Jr 21:25.2
       2     14  Becky Mills               Fr 23:49.0
       3     17  Cailyn Wright             Fr 25:07.7
       4     18  Karla Silva               Fr 27:39.0
       5     19  Fiona Mahler              Fr 27:40.3


